OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

[No| ______[1a]1b] 2] 3[4alab| 5| 6]7a|7b] 8] 9]10a ) 10b[11a]11b] 12]13]14]15]16a ] 16b]17] 18] +- [Sum
Par 313 3/3/3(3/3/4|3/3 /|3 |33 /(333|333 ]3]3 73

3133
1 | Matis Rebane 2 54,4 3|3/2|3|3|5/|4| 2 4 3 4 | 4|4|4 5 4 3 3|4 +11 84
2 | Kristo Uibo 3/1(3|4|5 4 6 4 4|4|5|/3]| 3 4 4 2 |4/3|/5 /3| 4 3 12|3|+13| 86
3 ImreJoa 4 | 3|/3|4|/3|4 /33 3|46 4| 4 4 4 4 | 4|14|3 4 4 3 2|4 +15 88
4 | Mari-LiisNurmeste| 4 | 3 /6|4 |4 4 |4|5 5 6 6 3| 3 4 4 4 |5 4,45 5 5 34 +31| 104

Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 13:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/320591
https://discgolfmetrix.com/320591

Avg 33/23/43| 4
Difficulty 4 |1 |23|17|14| 9
Hole in one 1

Birdie -1 1(1

Par 0 11212 11
Bogey 1 2 4123
Double Bogey 2 1 1
Triple Bogey 3 1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 13:00 (2)

6

21|10

1
33
1

15

19

20

| J1alub]2]3]4alab]5 16 [7a]7b] 8 9 |10a]20b 11a 11t 12 |13 [14 115 [16a] 166 |17 |18 | Tor JRE
Par 333|333 |3/3|3|3/|4)]3] 3 3 3 3 /3|3 |3|3]| 3 3133|173

3.8 |35|43|38| 4 (4343 |35 /25/3.8/90.5

7 | 213|175
1 1%
2 7 | 7%
3121 27 [28%
3 | 46 |48%
1 12 | 13%
3 | 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/320591

